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Appendix 3 

Small Private Coal Lease Restrictions  





Appendix 4 

Project Agreement with the Government of Canada 
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Appendix 14 

Proposed Robb Trend Permit Area Cross-Sections 



Section Spacing
(Easting)

(m) (m)

1 Robb -3600 -
2 West -2800 800
3 -2450 350
4 -1650 800
5 -900 750
6 -100 800
7 700 800
8 1500 800
9 1900 400

10 Robb 5900 -
11 Main 6800 900
12 7600 800
13 8400 800
14 9500 1100
15 10400 900
16 11000 600
17 11400 400
18 12400 200
19 13400 1000
20 14400 1000
21 15200 800
22 15900 700
23 16600 700
24 17400 800
25 18200 800
26 19400 1200

27 Robb 20500 1100
28 Center 23200 2700
29 24000 800
30 25100 1100
31 26000 900
32 26600 600
33 27600 1000
34 28500 900
35 29500 1000

36 Robb 30400 900
37 East 31400 1000
38 32200 800
39 33000 800
40 33800 800
41 34800 1000
42 35600 800
43 36500 900
44 37200 700
45 38000 800
46 39000 1000
47 39800 800
48 40800 1000
49 41800 1000
50 42000 200
51 42800 800
52 43600 800

GEOLOGY SECTIONS Key
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